



AP Producer News

AIMS Announces Launch of Updated Invoice and Payment Portal

July 18, 2022

Technology enhancements make it easier for your clients to view invoices, make payments and more.

Administration for your groups enrolled in the Alaska Industry Health Trusts offered by Associated Industries just keeps getting easier.

Today, third-party administrator Associated Industries Management Services announced the launch of the new AIMS Invoice & Payment Portal, which allows your clients to easily view invoices, make payments, and set up recurring/ongoing payments.

Here is a sample of the communication delivered to clients and producers.

Some important bullet points from the communication include:

- On Monday, you should receive an email from noreply@iwillbill.com that will include a link to the new portal where you will be guided to set up your login credentials with a new password.
- This portal is replacing your current e-bill email with your attached invoices. Therefore, once set up, we recommend bookmarking the login page on your browser for easy access. If you receive your invoices via mailed billing, your process will not be changed.
- If you do not receive an email from the noreply@iwillbill.com address, you may want to check your spam inbox; if you still cannot locate the email, please contact the AIMS TPA team at aims@aiin.com or 800.274.5309.
- COBRA participants will receive notifications and invoices from Clarity, the new COBRA platform.

For questions or more information, please don't hesitate to reach out to the AIMS team or your AI sales representative.

Chamber Partnerships Provide Discounted Access to Associated Industries

Through partnerships across Alaska, members of the following chambers have access to a 25 percent discount on an Associated Industries membership, giving them access to the state's only multi-industry Association Health plan – the Industry Health Trusts offered by Associated Industries:

- Anchorage Chamber of Commerce
- Greater Fairbanks Chamber of Commerce
- Greater Juneau Chamber of Commerce
- Kodiak Chamber of Commerce

In addition, members of the <u>Anchorage Home Builders Association</u> can join Associated Industries at no additional cost.

To learn more, download the <u>2022 Associated Industries Membership Application</u>, or check out the <u>Al Industry Health Trusts Flyer</u> for more information on membership benefits. Additional marketing brochures, tri-folds and other collateral can be downloaded at our <u>Al Alaska Producer Benefit Portal</u>.

To get accredited to represent the Al Industry Health Trusts, simply request an accreditation agreement from accreditation@advprofessionals.com.

Watch Our Video Highlighting Big Benefits for Small Businesses













Contact Your Al Alaska Industry Health Trusts Team



Sales Albert Fogle (907) 278-2628 albert.fogle@modahealth.com



AP Connect Nathan Edmondson (206) 602-3558 nathan.edmondson@ advprofessionals.com



Third-Party Administrator (509) 326-6892 AKTrust@aimstpa.com